321
Tube Inserts,
Connectors and Ferrules
334-339
Threaded Inserts
343-345
Ferrules
322-333

Available
UK-KIDLINGTON
 email | sales@mossplastics.com       web | www.mossplastics.comSplit packs available
324
L
h
h1
L
h
h1
L
Part
Number
Dimensions Std
Pack QtyL (mm) L (ins) l (gauge) l (mm)
PFGS222-16 22.2 7⁄8 16 1.6 625
PFGS254-16 25.4 1 16 1.6 500
PFGS254-18 25.4 1 18 1.2 500
Part
Number
Dimensions (mm) Std
Pack QtyL l Angle

111562 35 0.8-2.0 1500
465318 40 1.5-2.0 500
Part
Number
Dimensions
Std
Pack QtyD
l (gauge) l (mm)
(ins) (mm)
111522 7⁄8 22.2 14.0-20.0 1.0 - 2.0 4000
199275 11⁄4 31.7 16.0-20.0 1.5 - 2.0 2000
Part
Number
Dimensions Std
Pack QtyD (ins) D (mm) l (gauge) l (mm)
PFGR190-16 3⁄4 19.1 16 1.6 850
PFGR254-16 1 25.4 16 1.6 500
PFGR254-18 1 25.4 18 1.2 500
PFGR317-16 11⁄4 31.7 16 1.6 250
Part
Number
Dimensions (mm)
Angle Std

461351 M8 1.5 20 5 35 500
461352 M8 1.5 25 5 35 500
461353 M8 1.5 30 5 35 400
461357 M8 2.0 30 5 35 400
461354 M10 1.5 25 5 35 500
461355 M10 1.5 30 5 35 400
461358 M10 2.0 30 5 35 400
461359 M10 2.0 35 5 35 400
461356 M10 1.5 40 5 37 320
461360 M10 2.0 40 5 35 320
Nylon Square Inserts (two piece moulding)
Part
Number
Dimensions (mm) Std
Pack QtyL Gauge Thread Size
PZMN300-1020M08 30 1.0 - 2.0 M8 500
PZMN300-1020M10 30 1.0 - 2.0 M10 500
PZMN400-RM10B 40 1.0 - 2.0 M10 250
HDPE Square Inserts
Part
Number
Dimensions (mm) Std
Pack QtyL x L1 (mm) Gauge Thread Size
PZMT500250-RM10 50 x 25 1.0 - 2.0 M10 250
HDPE Rectangular Inserts
Part
Number
Dimensions (mm) Thread
Size
Std
Pack QtyD Gauge
PZMR250-15RM08B 25 1.5 M8 500
PZMR250-15RM10B 25 1.5 M10 500
HDPE Round Inserts
Part
Number
Dimensions (mm) Thread
Size
Std
Pack QtyL Gauge
PZML250-RM08B 25 1.0 - 2.0 M8 500
PZML250-RM10B 25 1.0 - 2.0 M10 250
PZML300-RM10B 30 1.0 - 2.0 M10 250
Extra Long HDPE Square Inserts
Part
Number
Dimensions (mm) Thread
Size
Std
Pack QtyL Gauge
PZMS200-RM08B 20 x 20 1.0 - 2.0 M8 1000
PZMS250-RM08B 25 x 25 1.0 - 2.0 M8 500
PZMS250-RM10B 25 x 25 1.0 - 2.0 M10 500
Threaded Metal Bush HDPE Square Inserts
Nylon Round Inserts (two piece moulding)
UK-KIDLINGTON
tel | +44 (0) 1865 844572   fax | +44 (0) 1865 844488 Buy any quantity

SR 1570
Black Nylon 6
• Insert into metal panel
• Use in conjunction with M8 adjustable foot or tilt glide
Round (Metric)
Part
Number
Tube
Size (mm)
Gauge
(mm)
Thread
Size
Std
Pack Qty
PZAR320-15M10 32 1.5 M10 200
PZAR320-2M10 32 2.0 M10 250
Round (Imperial)
Part
Number
Tube
Size (mm)
Tube
Size (ins)
Gauge
(mm) Gauge Thread
Size
Std
Pack Qty
PZFR254-16M10 25.4 1 1.6 16 M10 500
PZFR317-16M10 31.7 11⁄4 1.6 16 M10 250
Part
Number
Dimensions (mm) Std
Pack Qtyd D
199479 8 20 5000
Square (Metric)
Part
Number
Tube
Size (mm)
Gauge
(mm)
Thread
Size
Std
Pack Qty
PZAS250-15M10 25 x 25 1.5 M10 200
PZAS250-2M10 25 x 25 2.0 M10 200
PZAS300-15M10 30 x 30 1.5 M10 200
PZAS300-2M10 30 x 30 2.0 M10 200
465498 30 x 30 2.5 M10 200
PZAS300-2M12 30 x 30 2.0 M12 200
PZAS400-15M10 40 x 40 1.5 M10 100
466585 40 x 40 2.0 M10 100
466584 40 x 40 2.5 M10 100
Square (Imperial)
* Light-duty style threaded, no bush.
Part
Number
Tube
Size (mm)
Tube
Size (ins)
Gauge
(mm) Gauge Thread
Size
Std
Pack Qty
PZFL254-18M08* 25.4 x 25.4 1 x 1 1.2 18 M8 500
PZFS254-16M10 25.4 x 25.4 1 x 1 1.6 16 M10 250
Rectangular (Metric)
Part
Number
Tube
Size (mm)
Gauge
(mm)
Thread
Size
Std
Pack Qty
PZAT500250-2M10 50 x 25 2.0 M10 135
PZAT500300-2M10 50 x 30 2.0 M10 125
PZAT600300-2M10 60 x 30 2.0 M10 100
PZAT600300-25M1 60 x 30 2.5 M10 150
Rectangular (Imperial)
Part
Number
Tube
Size (mm)
Gauge
(mm)
Thread
Size
Std
Pack Qty
PZAT508254-20M1 50.8 x 25.4 2.0 M10 200
UK-KIDLINGTON
tel | +44 (0) 1865 844572   fax | +44 (0) 1865 844488 Buy any quantity
339
Part Number

463688 2 30 45 - 200 80
463689 3 25 45 - 195 100
463690* 3 25 45 - 195 100
463691 3 30 45 - 200 80
Radius Tube Connectors
SR 1503
Black Nylon
• Ideal for making T-joints with round tubes
• Design suitable for use with tubes of the same or different
dimensions
Black Nylon
Part
Number
Dimensions (mm) Std
Pack QtyD Gauge d
CPR190-10190B 19.0 1.0 19.0 250
CPR190-15190B 19.0 1.5 19.0 250
CPR250-15250B 25.0 1.5 25.0 250
CPR250-15280B 25.0 1.5 28.0-32.0 250
Socket Head Screw
• Required for fixing connectors and tubes securely
Part
Number

199470 7/8 20 1 1000
600953 1 18 1 500
199469 1 1/4 20 1 500
Part
Number
Dimensions
Type Std
Pack QtyTube Size (mm) Gauge (mm)
463708 20 1.5 1 100
463709 20 1.5 2 50
490986 20 1.5 3 200
463710 20 1.5 4 50
490987 20 1.5 5 150
463711 20 1.5 6 50
490992 20 1.5 7 50
CIT-250-15-2W 25 1.5 1 100
CIT-250-15-3WC 25 1.5 2 50
CIT-250-15-3WF 25 1.5 3 50
CIT-250-15-4W 25 1.5 4 50
CIT-250-15-4WF 25 1.5 5 50
CIT-250-15-5W 25 1.5 6 50
462364 25 1.5 7 100
CIT-300-02-2W 30 2.0 1 100
CIT-300-02-3WC 30 2.0 2 75
490988 30 2.0 3 120
CIT-300-02-4W 30 2.0 4 50
490989 30 2.0 5 60
490990 30 2.0 6 90
462365 30 2.0 7 75
Part

463703 32 1.5 1 400
Part
Number
Dimensions
Type Std
Pack QtyTube Size (mm) Gauge (mm)
463704 20 1.5 1 100
463705 20 1.5 2 50
490981 20 1.5 3 500
463706 20 1.5 4 50
490982 20 1.5 5 350
463707 20 1.5 6 50
490991 20 1.5 7 900
461347 25 1.5 1 100
461348 25 1.5 2 50
CIT-250-15-3WFN 25 1.5 3 200
461349 25 1.5 4 50
490983 25 1.5 5 125
461350 25 1.5 6 50
464538 25 1.5 7 300

• Secure two telescopic tubes in place
• Metal pin provides additional strength
• Reusable
• Easy to install by drilling 1⁄4" hole through tube, to enable tube
lock to snap into place
UK-KIDLINGTON
tel | +44 (0) 1865 844572   fax | +44 (0) 1865 844488 Buy any quantity
343
l
H
L L1
For yellow temperature-resistant material, replace code WA in part number with YJ.
Part Number To Fit Tube Size Std Pack Qty
l = 15mm l = 25mm l = 40mm (mm) (ins) l = 15mm l = 25mm l = 40mm
SQWA-0159-015 SQWA-0159-025 - 16.0 5⁄8 2500 2500 -
SQWA-0190-015  - 19.0 3⁄4 2500 2000 -
SQWA-0200-015 SQWA-0200-025 - 20.0 - 5000 1250 -
SQWA-0250-015 SQWA-0250-025 - 25.0 1 1250 1000 -
- SQWA-0300-025 SQWA-0300-040 30.0 - - 1000 500
- SQWA-0400-025 SQWA-0400-040 40.0 - - 500 400
- SQWA-0500-025 SQWA-0500-040 50.0 2 - 400 200
Part
 Number
Dimensions (mm) Std
Pack QtyL x L1 H

51033* - 6.4 10.4 7.9 20000
12635* - 6.4 13.2 9.5 10000
12888 10855 7.0 18.0 9.8 10000
10283 51378 7.6 17.0 11.0 10000
51320* - 7.9 13.2 9.5 20000
12355 10384 8.0 24.2 10.5 10000
51114* 51297 9.5 13.3 11.1 15000
Part
Number
Dimensions (mm)
Std
Pack QtyInternal
Diameter
Internal
lengthBlack White
FCWA-0024-013 FCWB-0024-013 2.4 13.0 5000
FCWA-0032-013 FCWB-0032-013 3.2 13.0 5000
FCWA-0040-013 FCWB-0040-013 4.0 13.0 5000
FCWA-0048-014 FCWB-0048-014 4.8 14.0 5000
FCWA-0060-010 FCWB-0060-010 6.0 10.0 5000
FCWA-0060-013 FCWB-0059-013 6.0 13.0 5000
FCWA-0064-013 FCWB-0064-013 6.4 13.0 5000
FCWA-0079-013 FCWB-0079-013 7.9 13.0 5000
FCWA-0095-013 FCWB-0095-013 9.5 13.0 5000
Part
Number
Dimensions
Std